
TEAM DATE LOCATION TIME

Thursday, September 18 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 7:30PM

Saturday, September 20 RAC ARENA 8:00PM

Saturday, September 27 WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE 8:00PM

SATURDAY, October 4 BRISBANE ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE 8:00PM

THURSDAY, October 9 ADELAIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE 7:30PM

WEDNESDAY, October 15 MYSTATE BANK ARENA – IGNITE CUP 7:30PM

FRIDAY, October 17 SPARK ARENA 5:30PM

SUNDAY, October 26 QUDOS BANK ARENA 2:30PM

WEDNESDAY, October 29 MYSTATE BANK ARENA – IGNITE CUP 7:30PM

Saturday, November 1 SILVERDOME 5:30PM

Thursday, November 6 SILVERDOME 7:30PM

Saturday, November 8 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 5:30PM

THURSDAY, November 13 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 7:30PM

FRIDAY, November 21 RAC ARENA 9:30PM

SUNDAY, November 23 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 2:30PM

SATURDAY, December 6 SPARK ARENA 5:30PM

WEDNESDAY, December 10 GIPPSLAND REGIONAL INDOOR SPORTS STADIUM – IGNITE CUP 7:30PM

SATURDAY, December 13 CAIRNS CONVENTION CENTRE 5:30PM

Sunday, December 21 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 2:30PM

TUESDAY, December 23 JOHN CAIN ARENA 7:30PM

FRIDAY, December 26 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 7:30PM

MONDAY, December 29 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 7:30PM

WEDNESDAY, December 31 WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE– IGNITE CUP 5:30PM

Saturday, January 3 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 8:00PM

FRIDAY, January 9 ADELAIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE 7:30PM

Saturday, January 17 RAC ARENA – HOOPS FEST 9:30PM

Thursday, January 22 QUDOS BANK ARENA 7:30PM

Saturday, January 24 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 8:00PM

FRIDAY, January 30 CAIRNS CONVENTION CENTRE 7:30PM

Sunday, FEBRUARY 1 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 2:30PM

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 6 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 7:30PM

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 14 JOHN CAIN ARENA 8:00PM

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18 MYSTATE BANK ARENA 7:30PM

Foundation Principal Partner Principal Partner

HOME GAME - STANDARD HOME GAME - IGNITE CUP
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